LT Closed
Area

Ground Floor

25
36
37
38
39

49

Payment Plan

Deposit: You have the option to pay 5000 in pounds, euros, dollars, or cryptocurrency.

One Bedroom

One Bedroom

One Bedroom

One Bedroom

Two Bedrooms

Two Bedrooms

Two Bedrooms

Two Bedrooms

Ground Floor

4th Floor

5th Floor

6th Floor

6th Floor

6th Floor

6th Floor

0 m?

70 m?

70 m?

70 m?

80 m?

80 m?

80 m?

80 m?

Down Payment: 50% of the sales price within 4 weeks after the deposit payment.
Remaining Pavment: 50% of the sales price can be paid in interest-free installments for 1 vear.

7 m?

14 m?

30 m?

30 m?

30 m?

30 m?

7 m?

84 m?

77 m?

77 m?

110 m?

110 m?

110 m?

110 m?

Sold
Sold
£ 209,950
£ 219,950
£ 369,950
£ 369,950
£ 369,950

£ 369,950



